THE DATASHEET OF
MAX1721EUT-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The ultra-small MAX1719/MAX1720/MAX1721 monolithic,
CMOS charge-pump inverters accept input voltages
ranging from +1.5V to +5.5V. The MAX1720 operates at
12kHz, and the MAX1719/MAX1721 operate at 125kHz.

PACKAGE
6 SOT23-6
Ordering Information
SOT
TOP MARK
AACA
MAX1721EUT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AABT
MAX1720EUT -40°C to +85°C 6 SOT23-6 AABS
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
M
A
X
1
7
1
9
/M
A
X
1
7
2
0
/M
A
X
1
7
2
1
SOT23, Switched-Capacitor
Voltage Inverters with Shutdown
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VIN = +5V, SHDN = GND (MAX1719), SHDN = IN (MAX1720/MAX1721), C1 = C2 = 10µF (MAX1720), C1 = C2 = 1µF
(MAX1719/MAX1721), circuit of Figure 1, TA = 0°C to +85°C, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at TA = +25°C.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
IN to GND.................................................................-0.3V to +6V